.U	70000	15	5	63	

	questor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	9 #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



OT FEB 12 ANTI: 08

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

07 FEB 12 PH 12: 59



ORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

ACCOUNT NO.	: 07210000032
REFERENCE	
AUTHORIZATION	
COST LIMIT	: \$ 125.00
	SPA O T
ORDER DATE : February 12	, 2007 円白 芳 〇〇
ORDER TIME : 5:29 PM	FOIL SS
ORDER NO. : 753866-005	
CUSTOMER NO: 5320D	

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: SPIRITED INVESTMENT, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

	ARTICLES OF	INCORPORATION
	CERTIFICATE	OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
<u>XX</u>	ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Carina L. Dunlap - EXT. 2951

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF SPIRITED INVESTMENT, LLC

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of this Limited Liability Company (the "Company") is: SPIRITED INVESTMENT, LLC.

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability, Company is:

> SPIRITED INVESTMENT, LLC 702 Carter Road Winter Garden, Florida 34787

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office & Registered Agent's Signature; The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

> Gerard DeBelles 702 Carter Road Winter Garden, Florida 34787

Maining them named as Registered Agent and to accept service of process for the above stand limited lightlity company at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept fie applications as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Fla, Stat.

Bolle

Gerard DeBelles

ARTICLE IV - Managera:

The Limited Liability Company business shall be managed by four (4) Managers chosen in the manner prescribed by the Company's Operating Agreement. The Managers may be, but are not roquired to be. Members of the Company. Each Manager shall have the power and authority to act on behalf of the Company as provided in Chapter 608, Fig. Stat., as the same may be amended from time to time, and as further provided in the Operating Agreement of the Company. The names and business addresses of the initial Managers of the Company until the first annual meeting of the Mombers, or until their successors are elected and qualified, are:

> Gerard L. DeBelles 702 Carter Road Winter Gardon, FL 34787

Geraid E. Camero 702 Carter Road Winter Oarden, PL 34787

Randall W. Stailard 1006 West 25th Street Sanford, FL 32771

Thomas M. Denove 1006 West 25th Street Sanford, FL 32771

ORL/730375.1

FROM

精神にしたいとれていたのではななないという

11.857

P.3

ARTICLE V - Commencement of Existence: This Company shall commence existence on the date of signing these Articles of

Organization.

. . . .

FROM

.

<u>Ell</u> (

s 474

·... ·

Gerald L. DeBelles

(In accordance with Section 608.408(3), Fig. Stat., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

÷

. . .